KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2014-23770
2014-23769
2014-23768
2014-23767
2014-23766
2014-23765
2014-23764
2014-23763
2014-23762
2014-23761
2014-23760
2014-23759
2014-23758
2014-23757
2014-23756
2014-23755
2014-23754
2014-23753
2014-23752
2014-23751
2014-23750
2014-23749
2014-23748
2014-23747
2014-23746
2014-23745
2014-23744
2014-23743
2014-23742
2014-23741
2014-23740
2014-23739
2014-23738
2014-23737
2014-23736
2014-23735
2014-23734
2014-23733
2014-23732
2014-23731
2014-23730
2014-23729
2014-23728
2014-23727
2014-23726
2014-23725
2014-23724
2014-23723

Date/DOB Time

Officer

09/25/14 23:5523:55:57
09/25/14 22:4822:48:42
09/25/14 22:2022:20:53
09/25/14 22:1422:14:07
09/25/14 21:5421:54:00
09/25/14 21:4021:40:33
09/25/14 21:2921:29:34
09/25/14 21:1221:12:00
09/25/14 20:5620:56:25
09/25/14 20:3820:38:49
09/25/14 19:4319:43:39
09/25/14 19:3719:37:04
09/25/14 19:1119:11:42
09/25/14 19:0319:03:03
09/25/14 19:0019:00:31
09/25/14 18:3018:30:19
09/25/14 18:1018:10:17
09/25/14 18:0018:00:41
09/25/14 17:4717:47:12
09/25/14 17:4117:41:30
09/25/14 17:3417:34:58
09/25/14 17:2417:24:09
09/25/14 17:1917:19:04
09/25/14 17:1517:15:27
09/25/14 17:1117:11:48
09/25/14 17:0517:05:22
09/25/14 17:0217:02:41
09/25/14 16:4916:49:32
09/25/14 16:3116:31:25
09/25/14 16:2716:27:17
09/25/14 16:2216:22:37
09/25/14 16:1716:17:12
09/25/14 16:0716:07:57
09/25/14 15:5715:57:28
09/25/14 15:4815:48:49
09/25/14 15:3215:32:06
09/25/14 15:0615:06:55
09/25/14 14:3214:32:52
09/25/14 14:3014:30:38
09/25/14 14:1214:12:52
09/25/14 13:2713:27:12
09/25/14 13:1613:16:32
09/25/14 13:1113:11:09
09/25/14 13:0913:09:13
09/25/14 12:4912:49:34
09/25/14 12:3012:30:08
09/25/14 12:2712:27:43
09/25/14 11:5611:56:38

MWINNE
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
229
205
205
224
224
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
207
S157
205
205
205
205
S157
205
205
205
182
205
205
205
205
192
192
11
192
11
192
192
11
11
11
11

Location/Address

242 FOXHALL AVENUE, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

PINE STREET, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

RUPCO

, KINGSTON

178 HASBROUCK AVENUE, KINGSTON
ALBANY AVE @ INTERCHANGE, KINGSTON
23 SANDY ROAD, KINGSTON

FORSYTH PARK

HUTTON PARK

A & HAUTOMOTIVE

FLATBUSH AVE @ 9W, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

PINE STREET DENTAL

STUYVESANT CHARTER APARTMENTS
ANDRETTA, MEG RESIDENCE

KINGSTON PLAZA

MEAGHER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

, KINGSTON

HENRY STREET @ PROSPECT STREET, KINGSTON
RUPCO

KINGSTON PLAZA

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
FORSYTH PARK

ALBANY AVE @ WRENTHAM ST, KINGSTON
FOXHALL AVENUE @ O'NEIL STREET, KINGSTON

EAST CHESTER STREET @ FLATBUSH AVENUE, K...

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

, KINGSTON

CEDAR STREET @ CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
RONDOUT GARDEN APARTMENTS

KINGSTON FIRE DEPARTMENT

KENNETH HEWES BARRICKLO ARCHITECT, PC
150 O'NEIL STREET, KINGSTON

144 PROSPECT STREET, KINGSTON

ULSTER LIGHTING

DEISING'S BAKERY & COFFEE SHOP -NORTH FR...
CEDAR STREET, KINGSTON

BARMANN PARK

HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET

45 GILL STREET, KINGSTON

74 WEST O'REILLY STREET, KINGSTON
STUYVESANT HOTEL

DEMICCO MOTORS

COLONIAL GARDENS APARTMENTS

38 PRINCE STREET, KINGSTON

LOWER BROADWAY, KINGSTON

Page 1

Signal/Individual
CHECK WELFARE 111

SICK REPORT 118
DISORDERLY CONDUCT 26
CHECK WELFARE 111
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

SEARCH WARRANT 82
PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

VOID 124
FOOT PATROL 68A

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45
INTOXICATED PERSON 97
FIELD INTERVIEW 121
SICK REPORT 118

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

HARASSMENT 27

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

INFORMATION ONLY 04

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

DISABLED VEHICLE 05
SICK REPORT 118
JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

FIELD INTERVIEW 121
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
EDP 98E

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

BURGLARY/DELAYED 43D
MVA/HIT AND RUN 52
PATROL REQUEST 12
NARCOTICS ACTIVITY 58

ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...

ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25
DISPUTE 27D

EXTRA PATROL REQUEST 04R
M/V COMPLAINT 39

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

PATROL REQUEST 12

ARREST/SUBJECT IN CUSTODY 1...

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

H1

TI

H1

H1
R1
TI

H1

H1

H1

AL-S

H1

H1

H1
H1
H1

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2014-23722
2014-23721
2014-23720
2014-23719
2014-23718
2014-23717
2014-23716
2014-23715
2014-23714
2014-23713
2014-23712
2014-23711
2014-23710
2014-23709
2014-23708
2014-23707
2014-23706
2014-23705
2014-23703
2014-23702
2014-23701
2014-23700
2014-23699
2014-23698
2014-23697
2014-23696
2014-23695
2014-23694
2014-23693
2014-23704

Date/DOB Time

Officer

09/25/14 11:5611:56:17
09/25/14 11:4811:48:46
09/25/14 11:4811:48:30
09/25/14 11:4511:45:31
09/25/14 11:3911:39:54
09/25/14 11:0011:00:50
09/25/14 11:0011:00:51
09/25/14 10:5010:50:06
09/25/14 10:2710:27:50
09/25/14 10:2310:23:47
09/25/14 10:2310:23:15
09/25/14 10:1810:18:53
09/25/14 10:0410:04:16
09/25/14 09:3509:35:00
09/25/14 09:3709:37:01
09/25/14 08:2008:20:18
09/25/14 08:0008:00:00
09/25/14 07:4007:40:44
09/25/14 03:1903:19:42
09/25/14 02:5702:57:28
09/25/14 02:4802:48:58
09/25/14 02:3302:33:29
09/25/14 01:5801:58:14
09/25/14 01:4401:44:52
09/25/14 01:3501:35:49
09/25/14 01:2001:20:09
09/25/14 01:0301:03:20
09/25/14 00:3400:34:34
09/25/14 00:2000:20:37
09/25/14 07:3707:37:12

192
11
192
192
192
11
192
LT138
LT138
172
11
192
LT138
LT138
192
LT138
LT138
192
76

76

76

76

76

76

76

76

76

76

76
192

Location/Address

STONY RUN APARTMENTS

FOXHALL AVENUE @ SHUFELDT STREET, KINGST...

GATEWAY COMMUNITY INDUSTRIES
CORNELL STREET @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ HENRY ST, KINGSTON

86 CEDAR STREET, KINGSTON

O'NEIL STREET @ TREMPER AVENUE, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

1 GARRAGHAN DRIVE, KINGSTON

363 FIRST AVENUE, KINGSTON
CONGREGATION AHAVATH ISRAEL CHURCH
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
KINGSTON CITY COURT

, KINGSTON

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

243 WALL STREET, KINGSTON

51 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON

103 ST. JAMES ST, KINGSTON

LE SHAG

DELAWARE AVE, KINGSTON

51 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON

11 HASBROUCK PLACE, KINGSTON

51 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON

51 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON

HESS EXPRESS

KOENIG BOULEVARD, KINGSTON

63 GREEN STREET, KINGSTON

CVS PHARMACY

Page 2

Signal/Individual
PARKING PROBLEM 87

M/V COMPLAINT 39
PSYCHIATRIC PROBLEM 79
FIELD INTERVIEW 121
FIELD INTERVIEW 121

ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

OFFICER RETURNS 118R

PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...
PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
DNA SPECIMEN COLLECTED 25DN...

PRISONER ARRAIGNMENT 123A
TRAFFIC DETAIL 100

PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...
PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...

TOWED VEHICLE 64

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
FIELD INTERVIEW 121
PATROL REQUEST 12

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

DISPUTE 27D
DISPUTE 27D
ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

CHECK WELFARE 111
TOWED VEHICLE 64

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

G
NR
H3
A
A

TI

H1

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 78



